2020 Year-In-Review: Never Gonna Be The Same

O 00 N O U B W N P

N NNNNRRRRBR R R B B B
B W NRFPOWOO®NOOUPBAWNRKL O

25

Trace Adkins

Blake Shelton (featuring Trace Adkins)
Cody Johnson

Jameson Rodgers (featuring Luke Combs)
Jon Pardi

Old Dominion

Trace Adkins

Chung Ha (featuring R3HAB)

The Weeknd

Galantis

Neon Trees

Luke Combs

TheFatRat

Kip Moore

Joe Exotic (The Clinton Johnson Band)
Jameson Rodgers

Maddie Poppe

Brett Eldredge

Hallman

Jones Meadow

The Reklaws

Brett Eldredge

Render Sisters

Josh Turner (featuring Chris Janson)
Josh Turner

Copyright 2021 © All Rights Reserved

Better Off

Hell Right

Where Cowboys Are King
Cold Beer Calling My Name
Tied One On

Make It Sweet (Meow Mix)
Big

Dream Of You

Blinding Lights

Holy Water

Nights

Cold As You

Never Be Alone

She’s Mine

| Saw A Tiger

Some Girls

Nothing Good Comes Out Of California
Gabrielle

Honesty

Arlanda

So Crazy It Just Might Work
Sunday Drive

Lost Boy

Country State Of Mind

| Can Tell By The Way You Dance

3:06
3:22
2:58
3:23
3:01
3:02
2:58
3:20
3:23
3:16
3:09
2:58
3:23
3:38
2:53
2:58
2:37
3:29
2:04
2:25
2:58
4:42
3:18
3:43
3:39

Produced by: Daniel Tetzlaff



