## 2020 Year-In-Review: Never Gonna Be The Same

1	Trace Adkins	Better Off	3:06
2	Blake Shelton (featuring Trace Adkins)	Hell Right	3:22
3	Cody Johnson	Where Cowboys Are King	2:58
4	Jameson Rodgers (featuring Luke Combs)	Cold Beer Calling My Name	3:23
5	Jon Pardi	Tied One On	3:01
6	Old Dominion	Make It Sweet (Meow Mix)	3:02
7	Trace Adkins	Big	2:58
8	Chung Ha (featuring R3HAB)	Dream Of You	3:20
9	The Weeknd	Blinding Lights	3:23
10	Galantis	Holy Water	3:16
11	Neon Trees	Nights	3:09
12	Luke Combs	Cold As You	2:58
13	TheFatRat	Never Be Alone	3:23
14	Kip Moore	She's Mine	3:38
15	Joe Exotic (The Clinton Johnson Band)	I Saw A Tiger	2:53
16	Jameson Rodgers	Some Girls	2:58
17	Maddie Poppe	Nothing Good Comes Out Of California	2:37
18	Brett Eldredge	Gabrielle	3:29
19	Hallman	Honesty	2:04
20	Jones Meadow	Arlanda	2:25
21	The Reklaws	So Crazy It Just Might Work	2:58
22	Brett Eldredge	Sunday Drive	4:42
23	Render Sisters	Lost Boy	3:18
24	Josh Turner (featuring Chris Janson)	Country State Of Mind	3:43
25	Josh Turner	I Can Tell By The Way You Dance	3:39

Copyright 2021 © All Rights Reserved

Produced by: Daniel Tetzlaff